
719.00

Start Purpose Destination Tags Odometer Odometer Total Deduction Deduction Deduction Paid Driver Vehicle Start Date Start Time End Date End Time Total Time Expense
Start End Distance Category Rate Amount

Norman, OK Gym Norman OK 7,423.00 7,431.00 8 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 8/28/2016 8:32 8/28/2016 10:38 2 hours 6 mins $0.00
Norman, OK Store Norman OK 7,380.00 7,423.00 43 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 8/27/2016 7:00 8/27/2016 16:14 9 hours 14 mins $0.00
Norman, OK Store Norman OK 7,370.00 7,380.00 10 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 8/22/2016 12:00 8/22/2016 13:10 1 hour 10 mins $0.00
Norman, OK Gym Norman OK 7,362.00 7,370.00 8 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 8/21/2016 6:00 8/21/2016 8:28 2 hours 28 mins $0.00
Norman, OK Store Norman OK 7,326.00 7,362.00 36 Business 0.5 $18.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 8/20/2016 9:10 8/20/2016 12:22 3 hours 11 mins $0.00
Fort Smith, AR Road Trip Norman OK 7,020.00 7,326.00 306 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 8/14/2016 10:43 8/14/2016 18:57 8 hours 13 mins $0.00
Norman, OK Road Trip Fort Smith, AR 6,735.00 7,020.00 285 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 8/13/2016 14:30 8/13/2016 23:59 9 hours 29 mins $0.00
Norman, OK Gym Norman OK 6,727.00 6,735.00 8 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 8/13/2016 5:57 8/13/2016 8:00 2 hours 3 mins $0.00
Norman, OK Gym Norman OK 6,712.00 6,727.00 15 Personal 0 $0.00 Unpaid Joey Webb 2016 BMW R1200 GSA 8/7/2016 8:12 8/7/2016 16:58 8 hours 46 mins $0.00

BMW R1200 GSA Mileage Log August 2016 Total Mile Ridden:



13.000 $32.79
Car_Name  Model MPG   Odometer Miles Gallons Price  City_Percentage  Fuelup_Date  Date_Added  Tags  Notes  Missed_Fuelup  Partial_Fuelup  Latitude  Longitude  Brand Cost Octane

BMW R1200 GSA BMW R1200GS Adventure 44.63 7215 183 4.1 2.819 8/14/2016 11/26/2016 13:57 0 0 Exxon $11.56 93
BMW R1200 GSA BMW R1200GS Adventure 36.4 7032 95 2.61 2.499 8/14/2016 11/26/2016 13:57 0 0 0 $6.52
BMW R1200 GSA BMW R1200GS Adventure 37.68 6937 237 6.29 2.339 8/13/2016 11/26/2016 13:57 0 0 Phillips 66 $14.71

BMW R1200 GSA Fuel Log August 2016



Car_Name  Model Odometer Price Service_Date Date_Added Tags Service_Type Sub_Service_Types Notes Latitude Longitude Location

BMW R1200 GSA Service Log August 2016

No Service Required
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